MBA
Encoders - Optical Rotary
Line Driver.
3 Channels : A, B, Index.
No power required for either motor or encoder during assembly.
All components are factory aligned for quick installation.
Can be mounted on either 46mm or 32.5mm bolt circle.
Shaft Size mm Housing
Diameter mm
Minimum Shaft
Length mm
Length of
Housing mm
Maximum Supply
Current mA
Supply Voltage
(±5%)
Maximum
Frequency Khz
Resolution Part Number
Encoders - Optical Rotary
inches inches inches inches
5.001 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 1000# ORE-5.00-1000
0.197 1.500 0.630 0.890
5.001 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 200# ORE-5.00-200
0.197 1.500 0.630 0.890
5.001 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 250# ORE-5.00-250
0.197 1.500 0.630 0.890
Page 1 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Shaft Size mm Housing
Diameter mm
Minimum Shaft
Length mm
Length of
Housing mm
Maximum Supply
Current mA
Supply Voltage
(±5%)
Maximum
Frequency Khz
Resolution Part Number
Encoders - Optical Rotary
inches inches inches inches
5.001 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 50# ORE-5.00-50
0.197 1.500 0.630 0.890
5.001 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 500# ORE-5.00-500
0.197 1.500 0.630 0.890
5.001 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 100# ORE-5.00-100
0.197 1.500 0.630 0.890
6.345 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 100# ORE-6.34-100
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
6.345 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 1000# ORE-6.34-1000
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
6.345 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 200# ORE-6.34-200
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
6.345 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 250# ORE-6.34-250
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
6.345 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 50# ORE-6.34-50
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
6.345 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 500# ORE-6.34-500
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
6.353 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 250# ORE-6.35-250
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
Page 2 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Shaft Size mm Housing
Diameter mm
Minimum Shaft
Length mm
Length of
Housing mm
Maximum Supply
Current mA
Supply Voltage
(±5%)
Maximum
Frequency Khz
Resolution Part Number
Encoders - Optical Rotary
inches inches inches inches
6.353 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 100# ORE-6.35-100
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
6.353 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 200# ORE-6.35-200
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
6.353 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 50# ORE-6.35-50
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
6.353 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 500# ORE-6.35-500
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
6.353 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 1000# ORE-6.35-1000
0.250 1.500 0.630 0.890
9.520 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 100# ORE-9.52-100
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
9.520 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 1000# ORE-9.52-1000
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
9.520 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 200# ORE-9.52-200
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
9.520 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 250# ORE-9.52-250
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
9.520 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 50# ORE-9.52-50
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
Page 3 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Shaft Size mm Housing
Diameter mm
Minimum Shaft
Length mm
Length of
Housing mm
Maximum Supply
Current mA
Supply Voltage
(±5%)
Maximum
Frequency Khz
Resolution Part Number
Encoders - Optical Rotary
inches inches inches inches
9.520 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 500# ORE-9.52-500
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
9.528 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 500# ORE-9.53-500
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
9.528 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 100# ORE-9.53-100
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
9.528 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 1000# ORE-9.53-1000
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
9.528 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 200# ORE-9.53-200
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
9.528 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 250# ORE-9.53-250
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
9.528 38.100 16.002 22.606 135 5V DC 100 50# ORE-9.53-50
0.375 1.500 0.630 0.890
Page 4 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au